
LOT 1 INDIANWOOD S/D.

681-178, PR 925-2195, 934-1396

HARRIS NICOLE/HARRIS VERNON
479 SE ANASTASIA ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-151

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/26/2024 TW 0.61 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

164,663
400

18,500
183,563
58,379

125,184
HX HB 51,411

73,773
183,563

0

183,563

1381/1725 4/01/2019 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES T NOEL & JENNIF

NICOLE & VERNON HAR

1003/0886 12/23/2003 WD Q I 93,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN

NOEL & CLARK
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000051662 Electrical Servic 800 11/27/2024

000046735 Roof Replacement 15,360 03/14/2023

2020HX Base Yr

479 SE ANASTASIA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,204 102.6260 114.94 253,328 1979 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 155,997

FOP 195 30 58 4,334

UCP 288 20 58 4,334

2,571 2,204 164,663

BAS= W42 N12 W16 S12 W21 S24 E15 FOP= S5 E39 N5 W39$ E64 UCP=
E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


